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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 1:18.945 +3.568 14:38:16.054
(51) Lourenco e Gongalo 9 1:18.035 +2.658 14:39:34.089
1 1:15.147 +14.212  14:27:14.577 10 1:15.491 +0.114  14:40:49.580
2 1:04.958 +4.023 14:28:19.535 11 1:15.377 - 14:42:04.957
3 1:07.844 +6.909 14:29:27.379
4 1:13.144 +12.209 14:30:40.523 (69) Siméo Cerejo
5 1:05.648 +4.713 14:31:46.171 1 1:56.090 +40.374 14:28:23.701
6 1:03.654 +2.719 14:32:49.825 2 1:40.623 +24.907 14:30:04.324
7 1:00.935 - 14:33:50.760 3 1:44.927 +29.211 14:31:49.251
8 1:09.812 +8.877 14:35:00.572 4 1:27.367 +11.651 14:33:16.618
9 1:02.737 +1.802 14:36:03.309 5 1:22.200 +6.484 14:34:38.818
10 1:03.034 +2.099 14:37:06.343 6 1:20.157 +4.441 14:35:58.975
11 1:07.748 +6.813 14:38:14.091 7 1:18.364 +2.648 14:37:17.339
12 1:03.807 +2.872 14:39:17.898 8 1:22.784 +7.068 14:38:40.123
13 1:03.149 +2.214 14:40:21.047 9 1:21.217 +5.501 14:40:01.340
14 1:03.285 +2.350 14:41:24.332 10 1:15.716 - 14:41:17.056
(62) Daniel Ribeiro (72) Luis Santos
1 1:40.250 +36.021 14:28:01.247 1 1:57.821 +35.186 14:28:16.378
2 1:25.042 +20.813 14:29:26.289 2 1:47.454 +24.819 14:30:03.832
3 1:15.683 +11.454 14:30:41.972 3 1:44.234 +21.599 14:31:48.066
4 1:05.840 +1.611 14:31:47.812 4 1:38.878 +16.243 14:33:26.944
5 1:04.229 - 14:32:52.041 5 1:32.828 +10.193 14:34:59.772
6 1:06.462 +2.233 14:33:58.503 6 1:33.687 +11.052 14:36:33.459
7 1:05.889 +1.660 14:35:04.392 7 1:35.911 +13.276 14:38:09.370
8 1:06.687 +2.458 14:36:11.079 8 1:30.959 +8.324 14:39:40.329
9 1:07.315 +3.086 14:37:18.394 9 1:22.635 | - 14:41:02.964
10 1:07.129 +2.900 14:38:25.523
11 1:09.375 +5.146 14:39:34.898 (70) Francisco Urbano
12 1:09.996 +5.767 14:40:44.894 1 2:16.441 +51.252 14:28:31.238
13 1:11.075 +6.846 14:41:55.969 2 1:42.872 +17.683 14:30:14.110
3 1:39.683 +14.494 14:31:53.793
(61) Ludovic Almeida 4 1:34.896 +9.707 14:33:28.689
1 2:05.702  +1:00.705 14:28:21.653 5 1:38.718 +13.529 14:35:07.407
2 1:36.935 +31.938  14:29:58.588 6 1:32.268 +7.079  14:36:39.675
3 1:28.000 +23.003 14:31:26.588 7 1:30.558 +5.369 14:38:10.233
4 1:25.425 +20.428  14:32:52.013 8 1:29.977 +4.788  14:39:40.210
5 1:24.762 +19.765 14:34:16.775 9 1:25.189 - 14:41:05.399
6 1:17.139 +12.142 14:35:33.914
7 1:14.760 +9.763 14:36:48.674 (75) Frederico Jacinto
8 1:17.118 +12.121 14:38:05.792 1 2:29.074 +1:01.088 14:28:52.323
9 1:13.626 +8.629 14:39:19.418 2 1:43.423 +15.437 14:30:35.746
10 1:04.997 - 14:40:24.415 3 1:29.637 +1.651 14:32:05.383
11 1:07.099 +2.102 14:41:31.514 4 1:27.986 - 14:33:33.369
5 1:52.657 +24.671 14:35:26.026
(50) Beatriz e Rui 6 1:38.162 +10.176 14:37:04.188
1 1:57.543 +43.448 14:27:58.026 7 1:35.522 +7.536 14:38:39.710
2 1:27.834 +13.739 14:29:25.860
3 1:24.763 +10.668 14:30:50.623
4 1:16.732 +2.637 14:32:07.355
5 1:27.069 +12.974 14:33:34.424
6 1:26.025 +11.930 14:35:00.449
7 1:23.863 +9.768 14:36:24.312
8 1:14.344 +0.249 14:37:38.656
9 1:16.655 +2.560 14:38:55.311
10 1:14.459 +0.364 14:40:09.770
11 1:14.095 - 14:41:23.865
(66) Martim Branco
1 2:02.085 +46.708 14:28:22.588
2 1:37.254 +21.877 14:29:59.842
3 1:27.617 +12.240 14:31:27.459
4 1:23.236 +7.859 14:32:50.695
5 1:25.691 +10.314 14:34:16.386
6 1:19.779 +4.402 14:35:36.165
7 1:20.944 +5.567 14:36:57.109
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